Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

61,60

69,30

53,90

202,40

49,50

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



